
Pos

Copa Opala
1
2

Forca Livre TA
1

Forca Livre TB
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.

28
59

7

207
112
113
52
86

100
83
27
3

Name

LEANDRO - EDSON
ANTONIO FERREIRA

RICARDO DOMENECH

GUSTAVO CAMILO
CARLOS ANTONIO
ROGERIO CORDEIRO
ALVARO CAMARGO-VINICIUS
REINALDO SILVA
HUGO ALBERTI
CLODOALDO JOSE FRANCES
ANDERSON MAIA
ALESSANDRE MATUKAJ

Class

Copa Opala
Copa Opala

Forca Livre TA

Forca Livre TB
Forca Livre TB
Forca Livre TB
Forca Livre TB
Forca Livre TB
Forca Livre TB
Forca Livre TB
Forca Livre TB
Forca Livre TB

Laps

14
12

14

14
14
13
13
13
12

8
8
6

Diff

-
2 Laps

-

-
+26.130

1 Lap
+38.769
+48.029

2 Laps
6 Laps

+12:36.542
8 Laps

Total Tm

30:34.777
29:58.234

29:32.801

30:15.251
30:41.381
31:06.701
31:45.470
31:54.730
30:01.796
19:45.865
32:22.407
14:21.408

Best Tm

2:07.455
2:17.675

1:51.019

2:04.826
2:07.962
2:13.575
2:19.920
2:21.149
2:23.180
2:16.286
2:21.960
2:11.773

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps6a Etapa Campeonato da Liga
Domingo

Prova 1 Forca Livre / Opala

Race (30:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

30/12/2018 10:00

6a Etapa Campeonato LDA
  28 a 30 Dezembro 2018

Margin of Victory
+42.450

Avg. Speed
122,503

Best Lap Tm
1:51.019

Best Spd
139,727

Best Lap by
[7] RICARDO DOMENECH
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